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41
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45
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48
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Provisional Result of the 2015 Castleblakeney 5KM Road Race

Num

Time

113

18:43

121

19:08

142

19:10

168

19:12

125

19:34

110

19:39

141

19:46

196

20:41

133

21:26

193

21:30

120

21:53

174

21:59

115

22:14

138

22:18

143

22:40

153

23:09

182

23:31

119

23:38

112

23:43

128

23:53

129

24:14

114

25:00

134

25:43

175

26:03

176

26:29

151

26:45

198

26:58

163

27:28

161

27:31

140

27:37

181

28:02

187

28:40

197

28:46

165

28:58

139

29:24

199

29:45

173

30:22

137

30:23

136

30:24

144

30:37

117

31:34

116

31:34

145

31:57

150

32:10

135

32:11

183

32:11

127

33:01

126

33:01

162

33:03

169

33:14

Name

Fergal Walsh
Brian Burke
Daniel Folan
Richie Campbell
Kieran Guiry
David Evans

Tomasz Kadzielawski

Colm Geraghty
Thomas Porter
Andy Crehan
Kate Burke

Niall Heerey
Damian Oates
John MacSweeny
Gerard Grady
Maura Meeneghan
Conor Kelly
Tomas Nolan
Mary Mellody
Dave Comer
Martin Nally
Patricia McTigue
Sharon Dolan
Audrey Greaney
Roger Rushe
Kevin Greene
Michael Morrissey
Sharon Gannon
Colm Dooley
Eamon Mannion
Eleanor Walsh
Christine Raftery
Marian Spellman
Marina Burns
Jenny Whelan
Marie Killilea
Daniel Keating
Eoghan Barrett
Jack Barrett
Katherine Donnellan
Luke Dowling
Marie Howliey
Michelle Donnellan
Paula Naughton
Anne Earls

Jack Kelly

Julie Gallagher
Valerie Slattery
Linda Dolan
Chrissie Hogan

Club

Athenry AC

Ballinasloe & District AC
Ennis Track Club
Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Craughwell AC
Mountbellew

Ballinasloe & District AC
Bailieboro

GCH

Tuam AC
Ahascragh

East Galway AC

Ballinasloe Road Runners
Tuam AC
Tuam AC

Medtronic

Pearses Camogie

Craughwell AC
Craughwell AC

East Galway AC

Cat
MS
MS
MS
M40
M40
M40
MS
MS
M40
MS
FS
MS
M40
M40
M40
FS
MS
MS
FS
MS
MS
F40
FS
F40
M40
M40
MS
FS
MS
MS
FS
F40
F40
FS
FS
F40
MS
MS
MS
FS
MS
FS
FS
F40
F40
MS
F40
F40
FS
F40



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

111

34:30

172

34:37

130

34:38

184

35:41

160

36:01

164

36:11

149

37:09

148

37:09

131

37:29

132

37:41

156

38:08

146

39:33

109

42:15

180

42:32

189

43:.07

192

43:22

195

44:10

190

44:48

118

47:41

179

48:07

178

48:17

171

48:18

170

48:19

157

48:27

159

48:29

194

48:30

185

48:42

186

48:45

152

48:46

154

48:47

155

48:51

188

48:51

191

48:52

177

50:43

147

53:30

Laura Murray
Sarah Keating
Conor Flanagan
Paul Kelly
Darragh McCabe
Susan Forde
Samantha Glynn
Niamh Kemple
Dean Keating Brady Club
Hannah Lawlor

Veronica McLoughlin

Carmel McDermott

Ita Hooker

Sinedd McManus

Grace Raftery

Shane McDonnell

Edel Connaughton

Sarah McDonnell

Teresa Cullinane

Richard McGrath

Maura McGrath

Des Kenny

Annette Carroll

Helen McCabe

Caoimhe McCabe

Michael Kitt

Mary Keane

Malachy Keane

Eileen Hynes

Helen Finnera

Margaret McDermott Saint Brendans
Aidan McDonnell
Rosemary McDonnell
Danielle Dunleary
May Laffey

East Galway AC

Craughwell AC

Fit for Life GCH

Loughrea AC

F40
FS
MS
M40
MS
F40
FS
FS
MS
FS
FS
F40
F40
FS
FS
MS
FS
FS
F40
M40
F40
M40
F40
F40
FS
M40
F40
M40
F40
FS
FS
M40
F40
FS
F40
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Provisional Result of the 2015 Castleblakeney 8KM Road Race

Num

Time

1124

29:25

1140

29:42

1159

30:32

1125

31:59

1151

32:11

1114

32:52

1138

33:57

1136

34:10

1157

35:21

1131

35:33

1107

35:53

1172

36:01

1180

36:26

1137

36:52

1142

36:54

1165

37:31

1118

37:43

1146

38:06

1154

38:15

1150

38:32

1119

38:35

1175

39:06

1143

39:11

1109

39:49

1135

39:50

1115

40:05

1170

40:29

1141

40:37

1128

40:45

1162

40:57

1130

41:37

1163

41:43

1139

41:51

1133

42:17

1169

42:41

1164

43:18

1167

43:26

1132

43:37

1166

44:04

1155

44:05

1156

44:05

1152

44:10

1117

44:13

999

44:14

1113

44:46

1108

44:48

1148

45:37

1160

45:47

Name

Damien Larkin
David Meehan
Michael Keating
Ciaran Duke
Michael Walsh
Vilnis Pleite
David Ruane
Ray Treacy
Andrew Talbot
James Lundon
Aidan Morrissey
Niall Tansey
James Hully
Derek Hampson
Caitriona Dooley
Jacinta Walsh
Anne Burke
Deirdre King
Aileen Hardiman
Mark Mills

Anita Murphy
Jarlath Naughton
Kevin Brennan
Margurite Duffy
Tommy Kelly
Janelle Malone
Fidelma Carty
Noel Donnellan
Fiona Broderick
Trish Scanlan

M O'Crochain
Clee Dillin
Noreen Muldoon
Mark Keane
Gordon Fahy
Oliver Laheen

Anne-Marie Walsh

Colleen Gallagher
Miriam Lally
Teresa Flaherty
Teresa Callanan
Ciara McMenamy
Tracy Macdonagh
UNK UNK

Patrick Long
Dorinda Ryder
Lisa Finn

Helena Heerey

Club
Craughwell AC
Athenry AC
Ashfield One
Creganna
Creganna

East Galway AC

Creganna
Clare River Harriers

Athenry AC
Ballinasloe Road Runners

Ballinasloe & District AC
Barnaderg Road Runners
Aileen Hardiman Fitness
Barnaderg Road Runners

Athlone Tri Club

Medtronic

Ballinasloe Road Runners

Ballinasloe Road Runners

East Galway AC

East Galway AC
Creganna

Aileen Hardiman Fitness

Barnaderg Road Runners

East Galway AC
Medtronic

Cat
MS
MS
MS
M40
M50
M40
MS
MS
M60
M40
MS
MS
M50
M40
FS
FS
FS
F40
FS
MS
FS
M40
M40
FS
M40
FS
F40
M40
FS
FS
F50
F50
F50
M40
MS
MS
FS
FS
FS
FS
F50
FS
FS
UNK
M60
FS
FS
FS



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

1134

45:56

1120

47:08

1126

47:14

1171

47:43

1123

47:43

1174

47:56

1161

48:07

1144

48:58

1112

49:50

1145

49:53

1110

51:06

1129

51:07

1201

52:04

1168

53:30

1202

53:30

1203

54:20

1122

54:21

1121

54:36

1149

54:37

1158

54:44

1116

57:.01

1153

57:.01

1173

57:01

Teresa Donoghue
Mary McManus
Denis Byrne
Loretta Raftery
Paul Keating
Lorraine Naughton
Shirley Keating
Bernadette McCormack
Katherine Long
Una Dolan

Alice Forde
Carmel Gavin
Kathleen Flynn
Angela Fahy

Mary McLoughlin
Nessa McLoughlin
Sarah Gilmore
Emma Gilmore
Tom Quirke
Shannon Breslin
Yvonne Dolan
Olive Shaughnessy
Rita Tansey

Barnaderg Road Runners
East Galway AC

Brady Club
Athlone Tri Club

Aileen Hardiman Fitness
East Galway AC

Barnaderg Road Runners
Medtronic

East Galway AC

Aileen Hardiman Fitness

F50
F40
M40
FS
M40
FS
F40
F50
FS
FS
F40
F40
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
MS
FS
FS
F40
FS



Prizes for the 2015 Castleblakeney 5KM & 8KM Road Races

Num Time Name Club
Men Senior 5KM
1st 113 | 18:43 Fergal Walsh Athenry AC
2nd 121 | 19:08 Brian Burke Ballinasloe & District AC
3rd 142 | 19:10 Daniel Folan Ennis Track Club
Women Senior 5KM
1st 120 | 21:53 Kate Burke Ballinasloe & District AC
2nd 153 | 23:09 Maura Meeneghan Tuam AC
3rd 112 | 23:43 Mary Mellody East Galway AC
Men Over 40 5KM
1st 168 | 19:12 Richie Campbell
Women Over 40 5KM
1st 114 | 25:00 Patricia McTigue
Men Senior 8KM
1st 1124 | 29:25 Damien Larkin Craughwell AC
2nd 1140 | 29:42 David Meehan Athenry AC
3rd 1159 | 30:32 Michael Keating Ashfield One
Women Senior 8KM
1st 1142 | 36:54 Caitriona Dooley
2rd 1165 | 37:31 Jacinta Walsh
3rd 1118 | 37:43 Anne Burke Ballinasloe & District AC
Men Over 40 8KM
1st 1125 | 31:59 Ciaran Duke Creganna
Women Over 40 8KM
1st 1146 | 38:06 Deirdre King Barnaderg Road Runners
Men Over 50 8KM
1st 1151 | 32:11 Michael Walsh Creganna
Women Over 50 8BKM
1st 1130 | 41:37 M O'Crochain
Men Over 60 8KM
1st 1157 | 35:21 Andrew Talbot Clare River Harriers

Corporate Team Winner

1st

Creganna




